Regency Shutter & Shade, Inc.

1055 SW 15th Ave, Suite 10-11
Delray Beach, FL 33444
(561) 279-2336
info@regencyshutter.com
www.regencyshutter.com

REGENCY

SHUTTER & SHADE

INVOICE
BILL TO INVOICE 14247
Maureen White DATE 05/12/2022
1395 SW 27th Avenue, TERMS 50%/net install
Delray Beach, FL 33445
SALES REP
HOUSE
ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION
Poly Shutters OPENING #1 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, w/ divider rail, 657
frame, w/ sill frame, ice white
Poly Shutters OPENING #2 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, 657 frame, w/ sill
frame, ice white
Poly Shutters OPENING #3 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, 657 frame, w/ sill
frame, ice white
Poly Shutters OPENING #4 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, w/ divider rail, 657
frame, w/ sill frame, ice white
Poly Shutters OPENING #5 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, w/ divider rail, 657

frame, w/ sill frame, ice white

FOR SUPPLY ONLY
MUST INCLUDE INSTALLATION SCREWS

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE
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AMOUNT

594.00
418.00
418.00
308.00

308.00

2,046.00

$0.00
PAID



