Regency Shutter & Shade, Inc.

1055 SW 15th Ave, Suite 10-11 Delray Beach, FL 33444 (561) 279-2336 info@regencyshutter.com www.regencyshutter.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

Maureen White 1395 SW 27th Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33445 INVOICE DATE TERMS 14247 05/12/2022 50%/net install

SALES REP

HOUSE

		BALANCE DUE	\$0.00 PAID
FOR SUPPLY ONLY MUST INCLUDE INSTALLATION SCREWS		PAYMENT	2,046.00
Poly Shutters	OPENING #5 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, w/ divider rail, 657 frame, w/ sill frame, ice white		308.00
Poly Shutters	OPENING #4 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, w/ divider rail, 657 frame, w/ sill frame, ice white		308.00
Poly Shutters	OPENING #3 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, 657 frame, w/ sill frame, ice white		418.00
Poly Shutters	OPENING #2 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, 657 frame, w/ sill frame, ice white		418.00
Poly Shutters	OPENING #1 - quantity 1, w/ standard tilt, 2 panel, inside mount, 3 1/2" louvers, w/ divider rail, 657 frame, w/ sill frame, ice white		594.00
ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT